WRR-5501 WRR-5501L
SYSTEM
Video Management Software Wisenet WAVE
Pre-loaded Licenses 4x Wisenet WAVE Professional license
Recording Bandwidth Up to 470 Mbps
OS Drive Bays 1 x 256GB SSD (internally mounted)
Data Drive Bays 12 x 3.5" HDD (Hot-Swappable)
Data Storage Up to 96TB raw, pre-configured for RAID 6

• Supports Wisenet and ONVIF conformant IP cameras
• Available in Windows 10 IoT Enterprise and Linux Ubuntu 16.04 LTS
Dimensions Unit: inch (mm)
3.5" (87mm)
REVISED 11-2018  © 2018 Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
* Weight is on chassis without HDDs
* The latest product information / specification can be found at www.hanwhasecurity.com
* Bandwidth performance figures based on performance testing by Hanwha Techwin using Wisenet WAVE
17.2" (438mm)
26" (660mm)
EFFECTIVE STORAGE CAPACITY*
MODEL RAW
STORAGE
RAID EFFECTIVE STORAGE
RAID5 RAID6
WRR-5501-16TB 16TB 12TB 8TBWRR-5501L-16TB
WRR-5501-20TB 20TB 16TB 12TB
WRR-5501-24TB 24TB 20TB 16TB
WRR-5501-28TB 28TB 24TB 20TB
WRR-5501-32TB 32TB 28TB 24TBWRR-5501L-32TB
WRR-5501-36TB 36TB 32TB 28TB
WRR-5501-40TB 40TB 36TB 32TBWRR-5501L-40TB
WRR-5501-44TB 44TB 40TB 36TB
WRR-5501-48TB 48TB 44TB 40TBWRR-5501L-48TB
WRR-5501-54TB 54TB 48TB 42TB
WRR-5501-60TB 60TB 54TB 48TB
WRR-5501-66TB 66TB 60TB 54TBWRR-5501L-66TB
WRR-5501-80TB 80TB 72TB 64TB
WRR-5501-88TB 88TB 80TB 72TB
WRR-5501-96TB 96TB 88TB 80TBWRR-5501L-96TB
* Actual usable space is dependent on file system format and allocation size